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Дата 
завершения 01.01.2026 Балансовые остатки SPV

Месяц
Купонна

я 
выплата

Дата Год
Кредитный 
портфель 

недефолтный

Кредитный 
портфель 

дефолтный

Резервный 
фонд

%% 
полученные

ОД 
полученный

Старший 
транш

1 0 01.01.2022 2021 6 000 000 
000,00 

-
196 800 
000,00 

- -
4 920 000 

000,00 

2 0 01.02.2022 2022 5 862 010 480,87 6 033 255,23 
196 800 
000,00 

72 178 191,78 131 956 263,90 
4 920 000 

000,00 

3 1 01.03.2022 2022 5 719 465 226,03 11 927 756,14 
196 800 
000,00 

136 672 409,10 268 607 017,83 
4 920 000 

000,00 

4 1 01.04.2022 2022 5 856 688 721,00 17 678 921,72 
196 800 
000,00 

68 842 518,03 128 070 967,55 
4 920 000 

000,00 

5 1 01.05.2022 2022 5 717 869 235,00 23 568 071,37 
196 800 
000,00 

138 074 
660,03 

261 001 303,90 
4 920 000 

000,00 

6 2 01.06.2022 2022 5 583 312 011,84 29 317 632,12 
196 800 
000,00 

208 816 
977,54 

389 808 
966,32 

4 920 000 
000,00 

7 2 01.07.2022 2022 5 865 322 164,31 34 931 889,86 
196 800 
000,00 

65 266 836,47 129 063 577,95 
4 920 000 

000,00 

8 2 01.08.2022 2022 5 727 369 519,75 40 829 720,80 
196 800 
000,00 

137 234 312,63 261 118 391,57 
4 920 000 

000,00 

9 3 01.09.2022 2022 5 591 420 133,05 46 588 834,49 
196 800 
000,00 

208 414 
572,46 

391 308 664,58 
4 920 000 

000,00 

10 3 01.10.2022 2022 5 863 887 252,68 52 211 245,29 
196 800 
000,00 

65 670 024,56 130 490 336,52 
4 920 000 

000,00 

11 3 01.11.2022 2022 5 724 629 955,36 58 107 633,36 
196 800 
000,00 

137 932 982,53 263 851 245,76 
4 920 000 

000,00 

12 4 01.12.2022 2022 5 585 148 452,91 63 863 992,30 
196 800 
000,00 

207 087 
495,23 

397 576 389,28 
4 920 000 

000,00 

13 4 01.01.2023 2022 5 864 696 765,87 69 480 096,66 
196 800 
000,00 

68 074 264,87 129 687 129,77 
4 920 000 

000,00 

14 4 01.02.2023 2023 5 723 951 699,37 75 377 298,74 
196 800 
000,00 

140 641 139,04 
264 534 

994,20 
4 920 000 

000,00 

15 5 01.03.2023 2023 5 578 504 165,32 81 132 975,66 
196 800 
000,00 

205 444 318,16 404 226 851,32 
4 920 000 

000,00 

16 5 01.04.2023 2023 5 441 705 615,36 86 742 398,91 179 940 166,61 68 267 623,76 131 189 126,71 
4 498 504 

165,32 

17 5 01.05.2023 2023 5 304 705 036,86 92 214 265,39 179 940 166,61 133 552 498,30 262 717 838,73 
4 498 504 

165,32 

18 6 01.06.2023 2023 5 171 729 201,38 97 548 371,96 179 940 166,61 200 193 282,10 390 359 567,64 
4 498 504 

165,32 

19 6 01.07.2023 2023 5 038 603 916,51 
102 748 
765,67 

163 669 168,06 61 237 750,44 127 924 891,16 
4 091 729 

201,38 

20 6 01.08.2023 2023 4 909 357 214,71 107 815 296,25 163 669 168,06 123 710 859,50 252 105 062,38 
4 091 729 

201,38 

21 7 01.09.2023 2023 4 781 934 581,74 112 751 863,77 163 669 168,06 185 414 296,22 374 591 127,84 
4 091 729 

201,38 

22 7 01.10.2023 2023 4 654 437 929,15 117 560 302,41 
148 077 

383,27 
56 611 112,43 122 688 213,95 

3 701 934 
581,74 

23 7 01.10.2023 2023 4 530 608 
047,90 

122 240 537,74 
148 077 

383,27 
114 329 514,74 241 837 859,86 

3 701 934 
581,74 
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